
Time/ Day 9.30-
10.30 

10.30-
11.30 

11.30-
12.30 

12.30-
1.30 

1.30-
2.30 

2.30-
3.30 

3.30-
4.30 

4.30-
5.30 

MONDAY 2nd Sem 
AP 

2nd Sem 
AS 

III AP III MPR II AS 
III MPR 

 II AS II AS 

2nd Sem AP 

TUESDAY  II AP  
III AP 

II AP 
III MPR 

II AB 2nd Sem 
AS 

III MPR 

2nd Sem AS 

III AB/MPR 

WEDNESDAY 2nd Sem 
AB 

2nd Sem* 2nd Sem 
AB 

II AB 
III MPR 

 
III LS 

II MPR 
III LS 

2nd Sem AB 

II LS 

III MPR 

THURSDAY  II AP II AB 
III AP 

III LS III LS 2nd Sem 
LS 

II AP 

  

2nd Sem AP III AB 

FRIDAY 2nd Sem 
MPR 

2nd Sem 
MPR 

II MPR 
III AP 

II AS 
III LS 

II AS 
III NB 

I LS 
III NB 

II LS/ MPR 

SATURDAY  2nd Sem 
AP 

III NB 

III NB III AP *2nd 
Sem/II/III 

*2nd 
Sem/II/III 

 

II MPR 

 

 

PRAC= PracƟcal 

* This sign denotes extra class along with remedial class+ advanced class 

MCBH RouƟne_Yearly + Even Sem’19 


